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No. Title First Name Last Name E-mail address Institution Country 

1 Ms. Albana Gjinopulli agjinopulli@yahoo.com Ministry of Finance Albania 

2 Mr. Igli Stambolla istambolla@minfin.gov.al Ministry of Finance Albania 

3 Mr. Edvin Sula edvinsulo@yahoo.com Ministry of Finance Albania 

4 Mr. Arman Vatyan avatyan@worldbank.org World Bank Office Armenia Armenia 

5 Mr. Grigor Aramyan grigor.aramyan@minfin.am Ministry of Finance Armenia 

6 Mr. Njegoš Pavlović njpavlovic@mft.gov.ba 
Ministry of Finance and 
Treasury 

Bosnia and 
Herzegovina 

7 Ms. Fatima Obhođaš fatima.obhodjas@fmf.gov.ba Federal Ministry of Finance 
Bosnia and 
Herzegovina 

8 Ms. Doroteya 
Manolova-
Dimitrova d.manolova@minfin.bg Ministry of Finance Bulgaria 

9 Ms. Svilena Simeonova s.simeonova@minfin.bg Ministry of Finance Bulgaria 

10 Ms. Marija Matek marija.matek@mfin.hr Ministry of Finance Croatia 

11 Ms. Ljerka Crnković ljerka.crnkovic@mfin.hr Ministry of Finance Croatia 

12 Mr. Joop Vrolijk joop.vrolijk@oecd.org 
Organization for Economic Co-
operation and Development France 

13 Mr. Jean Pierre Garitte garitte.jp@telenet.be OECD SIGMA France 

14 Ms. Edit Nemeth edit.nemeth@ngm.gov.hu Ministry for National Economy Hungary 

15 Mr. Trajko Spasovski trajko.spasovski@finance.gov.mk Ministry of Finance Macedonia 

16 Ms. Livia Jandic livia.jandic@mf.gov.md Ministry of Finance Moldova 

17 Ms. Diana Grosu Axenti dianaxenti@yahoo.com Ministry of Finance Moldova 

18 Ms. Cristina Scutelnic cristina.scutelnic@mf.gov.md Ministry of Finance Moldova 

19 Mr. Ion Sirbu ion.sirbu@mf.gov.md Ministry of Finance Moldova 
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20 Ms. Valentina Perović valentina.perovic@mif.gov.me Ministry of Finance Montenegro 

21 Ms. Nina Blečić nina.blecic@mif.gov.me Ministry of Finance Montenegro 

22 Mr. Jan van Tuinen tuinen@mail.ru Ministry of Finance Netherlands 

23 Mr. Jose Antonio Viegas Ribeiro 
viegasribeiro@igf.min-
financas.pt General Financial Inspectorate Portugal 

24 Ms. Aurelia Coman aurelia.coman@mfinante.ro Ministry of Public Finance Romania 

25 Mr. Stanislav Bychkov sbychkov@mail.ru 
Ministry of Finance of Russian 
Federation Russia 

26 Ms. Kristina Bogdan kristina.bogdan@cef-see.org Center of Excellence in Finance Slovenia 

27 Mr. Sergii Chornutskyi chornutskiy@dkrs.gov.ua 
The Main Control and Revision 
Office of Ukraine Ukraine 

28 Mr. Maksym Tymokhin timohin@dkrs.gov.ua 
The Main Control and Revision 
Office of Ukraine Ukraine 

29 Ms. Ruslana Rudnitska r.ruslana@hotmail.com Ministry of Finance Ukraine 

30 Ms. Ganna Krivchenkova krivchenkova@bigmir.net 
State Financial Inspection of 
Ukraine Ukraine 

31 Ms. Tatiana Baydashnikova bto@dkrs.gov.ua Main Financial Inspection Ukraine 

32 Ms. Alla Skrypnyk pav@dkrs.gov.ua Main Financial Inspection Ukraine 

33 Mr. Miryakub Khaydarov MKhaydarov@tcmf.uz Training Centre of the MoF Uzbekistan 

34 Ms. Dilyara Djumanova DDjumanova@tcmf.uz 
Ministry of Finance of the 
Republic of Uzbekistan Uzbekistan 
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 Interpreters 
     1 Ms. Nataša Ristić natasaristic0@gmail.com Private Interpreter Serbia 

2 Ms. Iulia Timotin idtimotin@yahoo.com 
University High 
Anthropological School Moldova 

3 Ms. Tetiana Iakymenko tanya.yakimenko@rambler.ru Free lance interpreter Ukraine 

4 Ms. Dragica Todorović dragica_todorovic@yahoo.com TOUCH, Translation and Serbia 

mailto:kristina.bogdan@cef-see.org
mailto:kristina.bogdan@cef-see.org


 

 

 

 

 

Interpretation Agency 


